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2021 PAC-35 R-IMAT VIRTUAL TABLETOP (VTTX) EXERCISE - MARCH
PARTICIPANT FEEDBACK FORM 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Please return this form to LT Ryan Chandler for completion credit from the March 2021 VTTX Exercise

Part I: General Participant Information
	Name:
	
	Date:
	

	
Agency/ Organization:
	

	Position/Title:
	

	Years of Experience: 
	

	Role:  
	Player |_|
	Facilitator |_|
	Observer |_|
	Evaluator |_|
	Other |_|

	Your assignment during the exercise:  
Number of PQS Items able to complete:  ___________________ _____________


[bookmark: _Toc286138066][bookmark: _Toc289605077][bookmark: _Toc290209247][bookmark: _Toc290211095][bookmark: _Toc320477358][bookmark: _Toc352338786][bookmark: _Toc409166836]
Part II: Exercise Design Feedback
Please rate, on a scale of 1 to 5, your overall assessment of the exercise relative to the statements provided, with 1 indicating strong disagreement and 5 indicating strong agreement.
	Assessment Factor
	Strongly
Disagree
	Neutral
	Strongly Agree

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK4]Pre-exercise briefings provided the necessary information for my role in the exercise
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The exercise format was appropriate and beneficial
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	I was able to be actively involved in the exercise
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Exercise participation was appropriate for my level of experience/training
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The exercise increased my understanding of ICS and how the CG respond to incidents
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The exercise provided the opportunity to make decisions in support of incident scenario
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	After this exercise, I am better prepared to deal with a CG deployment
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Should this type of exercise be conducted across units in the CG?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5`


[bookmark: _Toc286138068][bookmark: _Toc289605079][bookmark: _Toc290209249][bookmark: _Toc290211097][bookmark: _Toc320477360][bookmark: _Toc352338788][bookmark: _Toc409166838]Part III: Participant Feedback
Because your feedback is vital to the design of future exercises, it will be reviewed meticulously. Please take a moment to provide appropriate comments/observations, addressing the following questions: 
1. What two things did you like about this exercise?
	

	

	

	

	

	


2. What two things do you think need to be changed for future exercises?  
	

	

	

	

	

	


3. Please identify any exercise materials or resources that would be useful for future exercise.
	

	

	

	

	

	



4. Please provide any recommendations on how this exercise or future exercises could be improved or enhanced. 
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